Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
21535 Mulholland Dr
Woodland Hills, CA 91364

EVENT DATE: MAY 31ST, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 1PM
*MUST BE SET BY 3PM**

ORDER #006305

Gold Wing Group

Order Date: April 19, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 8:30PM

Description
General

Ivory Carpet Runner, 8ft x 90ft
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
Ivory Velvet 132" Linens

Olivia Bar Stool, Gold

Infinity Banquette, Ivory 8ft

Clyde Coffee Table

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/19/2025 @ 04:52 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $1,440.00 T
6 $12.00 T
6 $65.00 T
12 $27.50 T
2 $300.00 T
1 $125.00 T
1 $275.00 T
2 $175.00
2 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,440.00
$72.00
$390.00

$330.00

$600.00

$125.00

$275.00
$350.00

$350.00

$2,957.00
$975.00
$307.04
($0.00)
$4,239.04
($0.00)
$4,239.04
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