ORDER #006305



Gold Wing Group

Order Date: April 19, 2025 **Shipping Address:** Due Date: Upon Receipt 21535 Mulholland Dr Woodland Hills, CA 91364

EVENT DATE: MAY 31ST, 2025

PO:

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 1PM **MUST BE SET BY 3PM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 8:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ivory Carpet Runner, 8ft x 90ft	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	Ivory Velvet 132" Linens	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
	Olivia Bar Stool, Gold	12	\$27.50	Т	\$330.00
	Infinity Banquette, Ivory 8ft	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Clyde Coffee Table	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$175.00		\$350.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$175.00		\$350.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$2,957.00
		Total La	bor/Services/M	isc:	\$975.00
			Tax	es:	\$307.04
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$4,239.04
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$4,239.04